MENU

APPETIZERS

80g

709

100g

609

1pc

300g

Home made liver pate with beer marmelade
and sourdough bread

Domaci jatrova pastika s pivni marmeladou a pecivem

Beef steak tartare with toasts and garlic (2 ks)

Hovézi tataracek s cesnekovymi topinkami

Pickled camembert with sourdough bread

Nakladany camembert

Pickled odorous cheese with onion
and hot pepper, sourdough bread

Nakladané tvariazky s cibuli, cesnekem a feferonkou

Pickled sausage, sourdough bread

Pikantni utopenec

Fried potato chips with spicy dip

Bramburky s pikantnim dipem

12,-

84,-

65,-

62,-

45,-

69,-



Soup

350ml Garlic soup 35,-
Cesnecka
Soup of the day 35,-
Polévka dle denni nabidky

Main dish

4509 [+ Pork ribs in honey marinade, salad, sourdough bread 149,-

L Veptova zebirka na medu, zelny salat, pecivo

200g Porkloin with creamy mushroom sauce 164,-
Spalek z veprové panenky s houbovou omackou

2509 Pork schnitzel with garlic fried in lard 129,-
Veptovy fizek s esnekem smazeny na sadle

250g Grilled pork chop from aged steak meat with onion marmalade  169,-
Grilovana vepiova kotleta z vyzralého steakového masa s cibulovou marmeladou

300g Homemade gnocchi with sundried tomatoes
and cream, sliced porkloin 169,-
Bramborové $palicky se susenymi rajéaty a kapkou smetany, filirovana panenka

1509 Fried chicken schnitzel 95,-

Smazeny kufeci fizek

200g Grilled chicken breast marinated in yoghurt with fresh salad 146,-

Grilované kuteci prsicko marinované v jogurtu

300g {lis' Potato pancake filled with meat and vegetable 149,-
Bramborak plnény smési masa a zeleniny

150g {lii’ Beer and beef cheeks stew with mashed potatoes 155,-

i Dusena hoveézi licka na polotmavém pivu s bramborovou kasi

200g Grilled flank steak with four-color pepper 199,-
Filirovany hovézi pupek na grilu s drcenym barevnym pepfem

100g Camembert wrapped in pastry with bacon, garlic nad herbs 129,-
Sedl¢ansky hermelin v Zupanu z listového tésta nadivany anglickou slaninou, ¢esnekem a bylinkami
[for vegetarians without bacon/

3009 Cous-cous with grilled vegetable and cheese Gran Molino 129,-
kuskus s grilovanou zeleninou a hoblinkami syru Gran Molino

1509 Friend cheese, french fries, tatar sauce /ketchup/ 145, -

Smazeny syr, hranolky, tatarska omacka /kecup/



Desserts

2pc

Home made waffles with whipped cream
» with raspberry dressing
» with beer marmalade

Vafle se $lehackou s malinovym pfelivem nebo pivni marmeladou

Food for kids

100g

Side dish

200g
200g
2009
200g
200g
200g

1pc
200g
200g
200g

709

Potato gnocchi with grated gingerbread and sugar

and melted butter

Bramborové §pali¢ky se strouhanym pernikem a cukrem, pielité maslem

Potatoes

Mashed potates with onion and herbs
Fried potatoes with garlic and marjoram
Mashed potatoes mashed with cream and butter
Potato gnocchi

French fries

Slice of sourdough bread

Vegetable salad

Grilled vegetable

Salad from sauer cabbage

Tatar sauce, ketchup

We prepare everything from fresh food

It can take from 45 to 60 minutes to prepare our menu.

69,-

79,-

30,-
35,-
35,-
35,-
35,-
35,-

45,-
55, -
39,-
15,-

We are able to prepare any other specialities like a goose, a duck or a wild

game meat and many others.

These specialities is necessary to order two days in advance.



Others:

Bread sticks

Chips

Crackers with Onion
Peanuts

Almonds

Bubble gum

32,-
21,-
22,-
25,-
45,-
20,-



BEVERAGES

ALCOHOLIC

CZECH MADE PRODUCTION

Traditional czech liqueurs

- high quality liqueurs without additions and stabilizers made by original recipes

ORECHOVKA

KMINKA 7
KONTUSOVKA

Hontxons B0 K6
VISNOVKA

VISNOVKA CHILLI

Bozkov Original 4 cl

Fernet Stock 4 cl

Fernet Stock citrus 4 cl

Bozkov peprmint /zelena/ 4 cl

Che Guevara 4 cl

Becherovka 4 cl

Slivovice Jelinek 4 cl

Vodka Standart 4 cl

Bortivkova palenka Spis 4 cl

FOREIGN PRODUCTION

Jagermeister 4 cl
Tullamore Dew 4 cl
WINE

White/red 0,21

Wintage wines according to actual offer

25,-
25,-
25,-
25,-
28,-
28, -
40,-
30,-
40,-

45,-
50,-

35,-



NON ALCOHOLIC

We recommend

Musts from Musts Factory in region of Podorlicko !!!

35,-/0,331
Lemonade 051 25,-
Sparkling soda, non-sparkling soda 0,331 22,-
Coca-cola 0,331 30,-
Juice 0,21 30,-
Tonic 0,251 30,-
Ginger tonic 0,25 | 30,-
Tap water with lemon 11 15,-

HOT DRINKS

Fresh coffee from Coffee Roaster from Ceska Tiebova
100 % Arabica Ethiopea Mocca

Dana Kokesova /the owner of Coffee Roaster/ takes care of our coffee. Coffee roaster has a special importers of
really quality kinds of coffee from all of the world. It is allways fresh roasted only from the most quality coffee
beans. We hope you enjoy it.

Czech classic non filtered coffee 22,-
Espresso 30,-
Coffee with whipped cream 40,-
Tea 20,-
Hot drink with rum Bozkov 35,-
Hot drink with czech liquer — sour cherry 35,-
Hot honey wine 40,-

Milk 3,-



BEER MENU

THE OFFER CHANGES ACCORDING TO THE ACTUAL SORTIMENT
WE OFFER OUR HOME-MADE BEERS

'Q

0‘0

VESELKA
N

* ZAL.ROKU 2013 *

Bedrich - ELEVENTH DEGREES LIGHT
28 K&/ 0,5

Bedrich - ELEVENTH DEGREES SEMIDARK
28 K&/ 0,5

Bedrich - TWELFTH DEGREES LIGHT
30 K&/ 0,5l

BOTTLED BEER - non alcoholic

Lobkowicz light 0,51 22,-
Bernard semidark 0,51 29,-
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RUMLIST ,me—

f? Premmm —

CAPTAIN BUCANERO (ELIXIR DOMINICANO) 50,-
CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK 50,-
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 40,-
RON MULATA SUPERIOR 45, -
RON MULATA ANEJO RESERVA 5 ANOS 48, -
RON MULATA 7 ANOS 50,-
RON MULATA 15 ANOS 90,-
RON MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15 SOLERA BLENDER 97,-
RON MATUSALEM CLASICO 60,-
RON MATUSALEM PLATINO 50,-
BACARDI BLACK 40,-
DOS MADERAS P. X. DOUBLEAGED FOR 10 YEARS 96,-
SAILOR JERRY 78,-
PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO 90,-
CUBANEY SELECTO 18 ANOS 88, -
CUBANEY ELIXiR 60,-
CUBANEY 15 ANOS 88, -
SANTO DOMINGO ELIXIR 64,-
PRESIDENTE 15 ANOS 90,-
KRAKEN 60,-
BOZKOV REPUBLICA 35,-

DON PAPA 87,-



